\j 3 Jours de Belgique 2022 - Day 2
- CO .
La Gileppe 2.7.2022

CO Liege
NSV Amel
Circuit : H45 Résultats complets sur Webres

1. Alain MAZY
2. Marc EYER
3. Guido LENGES

0:55:04
0:56:36
0:57:59

Distance : 6840m (Dénivelé 150m)
Temps : 1:35:07 (13'54"/km)

LoOoNoULRWNE

00:06:56 608m 11'24"/km
00:05:28 00:12:24 309m 17'41"/km
00:02:55 00:15:19 212m 13'45"/km
00:09:08 00:24:27 448m 20'23"/km
00:01:30 00:25:57 163m 9'12"/km
00:07:40 00:33:37 648m 11'50"/km
00:09:35 00:43:12 434m 22'05"/km
00:01:17 00:44:29 98m 13'06"/km
00:20:41 01:05:10 713m 29'01"/km
00:04:00 01:09:10 248m 16'08"/km
00:02:00 01:11:10 214m  9'21"/km
00:03:25 01:14:35 321m 10'39"/km
00:03:52 01:18:27 348m 11'07"/km
00:02:42 01:21:09 286m  9'26"/km
00:01:07 01:22:16 129m  8'39"/km
00:02:35 01:24:51 281m 9'12"/km
00:01:31 01:26:22 150m 10'07"/km
00:02:09 01:28:31 192m 11'12"/km
00:03:45 01:32:16 446m  8'24"/km
00:01:18 01:33:34 102m 12'45"/km
00:01:08 01:34:42 254m  4'28"/km
00:00:25 01:35:07 131m  3'11"/km
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